
EQUIPMENT
RENTAL
PRICE LIST

Monday - Friday:  8:30 am - 4:30 pm

Bldg 434, March ARB
(951) 655-2816

www.MarchFSS.com

@MarchFSS@MarchFSS

Mower (Battery Powered)
Rototiller
String Trimmer
Hedge Trimmer
Blower (Battery Powered)
Pickaxe
Shovel
Rake
Pole Saw

Daily
$15.00
$50.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$5.00

GARDEN

Predator 4000
Troy Built (30 Amp)
Yamaha (30 Amp - Quiet)

WeekendDaily
$50.00
$70.00

$140.00

$25.00
$35.00
$70.00

Week
$125.00
$175.00
$300.00

GENERATORS

Shop Vacuum (Wet/Dry)
Blower
2 Wheel Dolly
Binoculars
Home Project Tool Kit NEW

· Jig Saw
· Impact Driver
· Charger & Batteries

· Drill
· Circular Saw
· Reciprocating Saw

Daily
$5.00

$10.00
$5.00
$1.00

$25.00

MISCELLANEOUS

*All motorized boats, Sailboats, and Trailers 
need at least a 72-hour rental notice before 

pick-up. All motorized boats require renter to 
possess a current California Safety Certi� cate.

**Cancellation Policy TDY or 
Medical Emergencies only**

***Weekend Rates begin at 1p.m. Friday and
must be returned by 12p.m. Monday

6’ Rectangular Table
5’ Round Table
Mity Lite Folding Chair
15 x 15 Canopy
Smoker/Grill
Sm Picnic Grill
Beach Chair
Roll Up Table
Ice Chest
Water Jug

Daily
$3.00
$3.00
$0.75

$35.00
$50.00
$5.00
$1.00
$1.50
$5.00
$2.00

PICNIC / SPECIAL OCCASION

Honda 250
Honda Foreman

Daily
$100.00
$100.00

Weekend
$200.00
$200.00

QUADS

marchfss



*16ft Mighty Lite
*20ft Mighty Lite
*22ft Puma
*26ft Shasta NEW

In� atable SUP
Wakeboard
Boogie Board
Water Skis
Wet Suit Spring
Wet Suit Full
Life Vest
Freshwater Combo
Saltwater Combo
Snorkeling Set
Oars
Tackle Box (Empty)

Softball Kit (9 right, 2 left gloves,   
       3 bats, 3 balls, 4 bases)
Softball Glove
Softball Bat
Softball
Volleyball Kit
Volleyball
Volleyball Net
Flag Football Kit
Football
Tug of War Rope
Horseshoe Kit
Croquet Kit
Badminton Kit
Basketball
Soccer Ball
Golf Club Set
Tennis Raquet
Kick Ball

Skis Boots & Poles
Skis
Boots
Poles
Snowboard & Boots
Snowboard
Snowboard Boots
Pants or Jackets

12 Person Family Tent
10 Person Family Tent
8 Person Tent
6 Person Tent
4 Person Tent
2 Person Tent
1 Person Tent

Sleeping Bag
Sleeping Cot Small
Sleeping Cot Large
Backpack
Lanterns
Camping Chairs
Coleman Stove
Portable Toilet
Shovel

18ft Pontoon NEW 
17ft Bass Boat
Hobie Sail Tandem
Hobie Kayak
Fishing Kayak
Ocean Kayak
Canoe

Bicycles (Beach & Mtn)
E-Bike NEW ITEM

**Reservations are non-refundable

Daily

Daily

Daily

Daily

Daily Weekend

$110.00
$135.00
$135.00
$185.00

$20.00
$5.00
$5.00

$12.00
$5.00
$7.00
$3.00
$3.00
$5.00
$2.50
$2.00
$1.00

$20.00

$2.00
$2.50
$1.00

$15.00
$2.00
$3.00
$5.00
$2.00
$3.00
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.00
$2.00
$8.00
$5.00
$2.00

$15.00
$10.00
$5.00
$5.00

$15.00
$10.00
$7.00

$10.00

$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

$13.00
$3.00
$5.00
$3.00
$2.50
$1.00
$3.00
$3.00
$1.00

$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00

$3.00 Additional Day

3-Day
$210.00
$245.00
$245.00
$310.00

Weekly
$310.00
$350.00
$350.00
$600.00

TRAVEL TRAILERS

SPORTS EQUIPMENT

WINTER SPORTS

CAMPING

WATERCRAFT
Daily

DailyHourly

$135.00
$65.00
$35.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$10.00

$5.00
$20.00

-
$5.00

Weekend

Weekend

Week

Week

$340.00
$130.00
$50.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$15.00

$10.00
$40.00

$680.00
$325.00

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

$25.00
$100.00


