PICNIC / SPECIAL OCCASION

	Daily
6' Rectangular Table	\$3.00
5' Round Table	\$3.00
Mity Lite Folding Chair	\$0.75
15 x 15 Canopy	\$35.00
Smoker/Grill	\$50.00
Sm Picnic Grill	\$5.00
Beach Chair	\$1.00
Roll Up Table	\$1.50
Ice Chest	\$5.00
Water Jug	\$2.00



GENERATORS

	Daily	Weekend	<u>Week</u>
Predator 4000	\$25.00	\$50.00	\$125.00
Troy Built (30 Amp)	\$35.00	\$70.00	\$175.00
Yamaha (30 Amp - <i>Quiet</i>)	\$70.00	\$140.00	\$300.00

QUADS

Honda 250 Honda Foreman <u>Daily</u> <u>Weekend</u> \$100.00 \$200.00 \$100.00 \$200.00



GARDEN

	Daily
Mower (Battery Powered)	\$15.00
Rototiller	\$50.00
String Trimmer	\$5.00
Hedge Trimmer	\$5.00
Blower (Battery Powered)	\$5.00
Pickaxe	\$2.00
Shovel	\$2.00
Rake	\$2.00
Pole Saw	\$5.00





MISCELLANEOUS

	<u>Daily</u>
Shop Vacuum (Wet/Dry)	\$5.00
Blower	\$10.00
2 Wheel Dolly	\$5.00
Binoculars	\$1.00
Home Project Tool Kit NEW	\$25.00

Drill
Jig Saw
Circular Saw
Reciprocating Saw
Charger & Batteries



*All motorized boats, Sailboats, and Trailers need at least a 72-hour rental notice before pick-up. All motorized boats require renter to possess a current California Safety Certificate.

> **Cancellation Policy TDY or Medical Emergencies only**

***Weekend Rates begin at 1p.m. Friday and must be returned by 12p.m. Monday

EQUIPMENT RENTAL PRICE LIST



Bldg 434, March ARB (951) 655-2816

Monday - Friday: 8:30 am - 4:30 pm



www.MarchFSS.com

@MarchFSS



TRAVEL TRAILERS

	Daily	<u>3-Day</u>	Weekly
*16ft Mighty Lite	\$110.00	\$210.00	\$310.00
*20ft Mighty Lite	\$135.00	\$245.00	\$350.00
*22ft Puma	\$135.00	\$245.00	\$350.00
*26ft Shasta NEW	\$185.00	\$310.00	\$600.00

**Reservations are non-refundable



CAMPING

12 Person Family Tent 10 Person Family Tent 8 Person Tent 6 Person Tent 4 Person Tent 2 Person Tent 1 Person Tent	Daily \$15.00 \$15.00 \$15.00 \$15.00 \$10.00 \$10.00 \$10.00	Weekend \$30.00 \$30.00 \$30.00 \$30.00 \$20.00 \$20.00 \$20.00
Sleeping Bag	\$13.00	\$3.00 Additional Day
Sleeping Cot Small	\$3.00	,,
Sleeping Cot Large	\$5.00	
Backpack	\$3.00	
Lanterns	\$2.50	
Camping Chairs	\$1.00	
Coleman Stove	\$3.00	
Portable Toilet	\$3.00	
Shovel	\$1.00	



WATERCRAFT			
	Daily	Weekend	Week
18ft Pontoon NEW	\$135.00	\$340.00	\$680.00
17ft Bass Boat	\$65.00	\$130.00	\$325.00
Hobie Sail Tandem	\$35.00	\$50.00	N/A
Hobie Kayak	\$20.00	\$30.00	N/A
Fishing Kayak	\$20.00	\$30.00	N/A
Ocean Kayak	\$20.00	\$30.00	N/A
Canoe	\$10.00	\$15.00	N/A





	Daily
	<u>Daily</u>
Inflatable SUP	\$20.00
Wakeboard	\$5.00
Boogie Board	\$5.00
Water Skis	\$12.00
Wet Suit Spring	\$5.00
Wet Suit Full	\$7.00
Life Vest	\$3.00
Freshwater Combo	\$3.00
Saltwater Combo	\$5.00
Snorkeling Set	\$2.50
Oars	\$2.00
Tackle Box (Empty)	\$1.00

WINTER SPORTS

	<u>Daily</u>
Skis Boots & Poles	\$15.00
Skis	\$10.00
Boots	\$5.00
Poles	\$5.00
Snowboard & Boots	\$15.00
Snowboard	\$10.00
Snowboard Boots	\$7.00
Pants or Jackets	\$10.00



SPORTS EQUIPMENT

	Daily	Call of the second s
Softball Kit (9 right, 2 left gloves,	\$20.00	(Innumation of the second seco
3 bats, 3 balls, 4 bases)		
Softball Glove	\$2.00	
Softball Bat	\$2.50	
Softball	\$1.00	
Volleyball Kit	\$15.00	
Volleyball	\$2.00	
Volleyball Net	\$3.00	and the second sec
Flag Football Kit	\$5.00	
Football	\$2.00	
Tug of War Rope	\$3.00	
Horseshoe Kit	\$2.50	
Croquet Kit	\$2.50	
Badminton Kit	\$2.50	
Basketball	\$2.00	
Soccer Ball	\$2.00	
Golf Club Set	\$8.00	
Tennis Raquet	\$5.00	
Kick Ball	\$2.00	
		Par an

	Hourly	<u>Daily</u>	<u>Weekend</u>	Week
Bicycles (Beach & Mtn)	-	\$5.00	\$10.00	\$25.00
E-Bike NEW ITEM	\$5.00	\$20.00	\$40.00	\$100.00

